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Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares
As a %  of total  no. of  partly  paid-
up shares 

As  a % of  total  no. of  shares  of  the 
company 

Held  by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total NIL NIL NIL

Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities
As a % of  total no. of  outstanding 
convertible securities

As  a %  of  total  no. of  shares  of  the 
company, assuming full conversion  of 
the  convertible securities

Held  by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total NIL NIL NIL

Warrants:- No. of warrants 
As  a  %  of  total  no. 
of warrants

As  a %  of  total no. of  shares  of  the 
company, assuming full  conversion of 
warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total NIL NIL NIL

Total  paid-up  capital of  the  
company, assuming  full 
conversion  of warrants  and 
convertible securities NIL NIL NIL

Name of the Company:  BHAGIRADHA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 531719; BHAGCHEM; EQUITY

Quarter ended: 30TH SEPTEMBER 2014

 Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

  SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30.09.2014 
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Catego
ry 
code

Category of 
Shareholder

Number of 
Shareholders

Total number 
of  shares

Number of shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form

As a percentage 
of(A+B)1

As a percentage 
of (A+B+C)

Number of 
shares

As a percentage  

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100 
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and 

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 29 1182049 1182049 23.39 23.39 0 0.00

(b) Central Government/ State 
Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(e-i) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub Total(A)(1) 29 1182049 1182049 23.39 23.39 0 0.00

2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
c Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
e Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

e-i 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
e-ii

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and 
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

29 1182049 1182049 23.39 23.39 0 0.00

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (I)(a)

Shares Pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

Total shareholding as a percentage of total 
number of shares
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(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions
(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c) Central Government/ State 

Government(s) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(d) Venture  Capital Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(i-ii) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(i-ii)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

B 2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 102 2459979 2054479 48.68 48.68 0 0.00

(b) Individuals 0.00 0.00

I

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 
lakh 2326 919877 858846 18.20 18.20 0 0.00

II ii. Individual shareholders holding 
nominal   share capital in excess of Rs. 1 
lakh. 13 455785 455785 9.02 9.02 1000 0.02

(c) Qualified Foreign Investor
(d) Any Other (specify) 0.00 0.00

(d-i) NRI
34 29712 29712 0.59 0.59 0 0.00

(d-ii) Clearing members 14 6298 6298 0.12 0.12 0 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2) 2489 3871651 3405120 76.61 76.61 1000 0.02

(B)
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 2489 3871651 3405120 76.61 76.61 1000 0.02

TOTAL (A)+(B) 2518 5053700 4587169 100.00 100.00 1000 0.02

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and 
against     which Depository Receipts 
have been issued

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Public 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

Sub-Total (C ) 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 2518 5053700 4587169 100 100.00 1000 0.02
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Sr.No Notes 
1 49100 equity shares were forfeited by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 28-

01-2006 and hence not included in the total shares. 

2 Any other under B (2) includes  29712 equity shares (0.59%) held by NRI's  
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(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 
shares assuming 
full conversion 
of warrants and 
convertible 
securities) as a % 
of diluted share 
capital

Number of 
shares held

As a % of 
grand 
total         

(A) +(B) 
+( C )

No. As a 
percentage

As a % of 
grand total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 
of sub-clause 

(I)(a )

Number 
of

warrants
held

As a %
total

number of
warrants

of the
same
class

Number of
convertible
securities

held

As a %
total

number of
convertible
securities

of the same
class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V)
(VI)=(V)/(III

)*100
(VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)

1 S.RATNA KUMARI 734100 14.526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.526

2 EADARA JAYALAXMI 200213 3.962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.962

3 D.SADASIVUDU 79200 1.567 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.567

4 DODDA SUMATHI 26800 0.530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.530

5 S. CHANDRA SEKHAR 23200 0.459 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.459

6 VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO TATINENI 13800 0.273 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.273

7 K BABY 10000 0.198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.198

8 T KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHI 10000 0.198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.198

9 SINGAVARAPU LALITHA SREE 10000 0.198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.198

10 TATINENI AMMAJI 8600 0.170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.170

11 DODDA VIJAY KUMAR 7600 0.150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.150

12 BHAVANI SHANKAR KASUKURTHY 6500 0.129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.129

13 SRIDHAR TATINENI 6100 0.121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.121

14 KUDARAVALLI RAMA KRISHNA 5000 0.099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.099

15 VASANTHA BAI B. 5000 0.099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.099

16 KUDARAVALLI SRI LAKSHMI 4500 0.089 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.089

17 A BHARATHI DEVI 4400 0.087 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.087

18 TATINENI VALLIKA DEVI 4200 0.083 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.083

19 KATRAGADDA CHINNAMMAI 4000 0.079 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.079

20 VELAGAPUDI MURALI KRISHNA 3575 0.071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.071

21 POTINI VIJAYALAKSHMI 3100 0.061 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.061

22 CHALASANI NIRANJAN 3000 0.059 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.059

23 KADIYALA VENKATESWARA RAO 2500 0.049 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.049

24 K SAMRAJYAM 2500 0.049 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.049

25 KANAKAMEDALA LEELA 1610 0.032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.032

26 UPPULAPURI SAI PRASANNA 1351 0.027 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.027

27 INAPURI RADHA KRISHNA RAO 600 0.012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.012

28 BHAVANI SHANKAR KASUKURTHY 500 0.010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.010

29 MULPURI KATYAYANI 100 0.002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.002

30  
31

1182049 23.39 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.39

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

TOTAL

Sr. 

No.

Details of warrants Details of convertible
securities

Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*)
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(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Number of
warrants
held

As a %
total
number of
warrants of
the same
class

Number of
convertible
securities
held

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible
securities of
the same
class

1 ROYAL TOUCH MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITE 396600 7.85% nil nil nil nil 7.85%

2 NAGARJUNA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 290600 5.75% nil nil nil nil 5.75%

3 V V S S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 239500 4.74% nil nil nil nil 4.74%

4 CHINNAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 230100 4.55% nil nil nil nil 4.55%

5
SUNNY PRORESS MULTITRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 219700 4.35% nil nil nil nil 4.35%

6 CORPORATE SECURITIES AND HOLDINGS PVT 208348 4.12% nil nil nil nil 4.12%

7 S S V V AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 201500 3.99% nil nil nil nil 3.99%

8 V V S S AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 200500 3.97% nil nil nil nil 3.97%

9 NAGARJUNA CORPORATION  LTD 166591 3.30% nil nil nil nil 3.30%

10 ELLKAY DEVELOPERS PVT LTD 55260 1.09% nil nil nil nil 1.09%

2208699 43.70% nil nil nil nil 43.70%

INDIVIDUAL     

1 PIYUSH CHAMPAK LAL SHAH 84300 1.67% nil nil nil nil 1.67%

2 DAGA SANDEEP RAMDAS 58737 1.16% nil nil nil nil 1.16%

3 MANDAVA SAMBASIVA RAO 51049 1.01% nil nil nil nil 1.01%

TOTAL 194086 3.84 Nil nil nil nil 3.84%

2402785 47.54 Nil nil nil nil 47.54

Total shares (including
underlying shares

assuming full
conversion of
warrants and

convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share

capital

TOTAL

Details of warrants Details of convertible
securities

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares 
held

Shares as a percentage 
of total number of 

shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above}

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (toge ther with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Number 
of

warrants

As a % total
number of

warrants of 
the

same class

Number of
convertible
securities

held

% w.r.t
total

number of
convertible
securities

of the same
class

1 ROYAL TOUCH MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 396600 7.85% nil nil nil nil 7.85%

2 NAGARJUNA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 290600 5.75% nil nil nil nil 5.75%

687200 13.60 0 0 0 0 13.60TOTAL

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

securities) as a
% of diluted

share capital

Details of warrants Details of convertible
securities

Sr. No. Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and

the Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with

them

Number
of shares

Shares as a 
percentage of

total number of 
shares

{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in

Statement at 
para (I)(a)

above}
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(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 
para (I)(a) above}

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 
para (I)(a) above}

1 nil nil nil
2 nil nil nil

TOTAL nil nil
(II)(a)
Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Number of outstanding 

DRs 
Number of shares underlying 
outstanding DRs

1 nil nil
2 nil nil

TOTAL nil nil
(II)(b)

1 nil nil
2 nil nil

TOTAL nil nil

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

 

 

 

 


